Loop Results, total of best 4 laps For each rider

Pos
1

A U A W N

Bike #
25
193
243
302
19
917

Name
Colton Whibley
Liam Elliston
Alex Martin
Tate Blair
Bailey Newbould

Cooper Johnson

Marton

Juniors - Loop 2

Bike
YZ85
85 SX
250 SX-F
YZF250
250 SX-F
YZ250 FX

Laps
2
2
2

Time
00:36:56
00:41:11
00:42:30
00:54:52
01:00:25
01:10:13

Grade
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Class
85 2T /150 4T
85 2T /150 4T
1252T /250 4T
1252T /250 4T
Women
1252T/2504T
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